
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

132- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/5/23

LOCATION

2813 Medcoff, Mike

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:25 am

TURN AROUND @  EAGLES LODGE  (SPUR HWY) 2  6:53 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & STRAWBERRY RD 3  6:57 am

SILVER SALMON DR. & KING SALMON DR. 4  7:00 am

NIGHTHAWK LN & SILVER SALMON DR 5  7:01 am

N STRAWBERRY RD & STRAWBERRY RD 6  7:05 am

GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 7  7:07 am

39902 OLIVIA ST. (HOME W/GREENHOUSE ON ROOF) 8  7:08 am

44640 CARVER DR 9  7:09 am

N LUPINE DR & PHILLIPS DR 10  7:16 am

160 STANDARD DR. 11  7:18 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & SWIRES RD 12  7:22 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 13  7:25 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 14  7:30 am

132- Mountain View Elementary- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

7/7/23

LOCATION

2813 Medcoff, Mike

KENAI SPUR & EAGLE ROCK DR 1  8:01 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & STRAWBERRY RD 2  8:02 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & SILVER SALMON DR 3  8:03 am

SILVER SALMON DR & KING SALMON DR 4  8:05 am

NIGHTHAWK LN & SILVER SALMON DR 5  8:05 am

STRAWBERRY RD & N STRAWBERRY RD 6  8:07 am

GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 7  8:09 am

GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST. 8  8:09 am

890 N STRAWBERRY RD 9  8:16 am

ROSS ST & WORTHAM ST 10  8:19 am

FERN ST & PRIMROSE PL 11  8:23 am

IOWA ST & WILDROSE 12  8:25 am

N LUPINE DR & PHILLIPS DR 13  8:28 am

4215 N LUPINE DR 14  8:29 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 15  8:35 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 16  8:52 am

132- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- PM
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2813 Medcoff, Mike

CHECK IN 1  1:39 pm

34234 INDUSTRIAL RD FENCE 2  1:46 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN 5  2:37 pm

ALIAK DR & BLARNEY CIR 6  2:39 pm

ALIAK DR & SWIRES RD 7  2:39 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & ROBIN DR 8  2:44 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & EAGLE ROCK DR. 9  2:45 pm

ROSS ST & WORTHAM ST 10  2:45 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & STRAWBERRY RD 11  2:46 pm

SILVER SALMON DR. & KING SALMON DR. 12  2:48 pm

SILVER SALMON DR. & NIGHTHAWK LN. 13  2:49 pm

N STRAWBERRY RD. & STRAWBERRY RD. 14  2:53 pm

GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 15  2:56 pm

GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST 16  2:56 pm

39902 OLIVIA ST 17  2:57 pm

44640 CARVER DR 18  3:01 pm

N LUPINE DR & PHILLIPS DR 19  3:05 pm

160 STANDARD DR 20  3:05 pm

132- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2813 Medcoff, Mike

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:25 pm

DEPART MTN VIEW 2  3:32 pm

IOWA ST & WILDROSE 3  3:41 pm

PRIMROSE PL. & FERN ST. 4  3:42 pm

N LUPINE DR & PHILLIPS DR 5  3:44 pm

4215 N LUPINE DR 6  3:45 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & EAGLE ROCK 7  3:47 pm

ROSS ST & WORTHAM ST 8  3:48 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & STRAWBERRY RD 9  3:50 pm

STRAWBERRY RD & N STRAWBERRY RD 10  3:51 pm

GENE AVE & WIMBLEDON ST 11  3:55 pm

GENE AVE & OLIVIA ST. 12  3:56 pm

890 N STRAWBERRY RD 13  3:59 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & SILVER SALMON DR 14  4:00 pm

KING SALMON DR & SILVER SALMON DR 15  4:06 pm

NIGHTHAWK LN & SILVER SALMON DR 16  4:07 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 17  4:22 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen1of
 


